
CONTACT INFORMATION LIST

01 - ST. LOUIS (Earth City, MO)
Ed Calame - Branch Manager 
ecalame@sesonline.com
Nick Calame - Assistant Branch Manager

3435 Rider Trail South
Earth City, MO 63045
314-298-4141
844-326-0221 Toll Free

02 - Detroit (Madison Heights, MI)
Darrin Dubiel - Branch Manager 
ddubiel@sesonline.com
AJ Pastores - Assistant Branch Manager

25181 DeQuindre
Madison Heights, MI 48071
248-543-5575
800-548-0680 Toll Free

03 - Chicago (Bensenville, IL)
Juan Delgado - Branch Manager
jdelgado@sesonline.com
Richard Santana - Assistant Branch Manager

1116 W South Thorndale
Bensenville, IL 60106
847-806-6900
800-729-1306 Toll Free

04 - Kansas City (Lenexa, KS)
Kevin Davidson –Branch Manager
kdavidson@sesonline.com
Scott Foster - Assistant Branch Manager

14768 W 107th St
Lenexa, KS 66215
913-599-2424
800-779-2865 Toll Free

05 - MEMPHIS (Memphis, TN)
Scott Bowen - Branch Manager
sbowen@sesonline.com
Tim Woolley - Assistant Branch Manager

1600 Century Center Parkway,  
Bldg B, Suite 107
Memphis, TN 38134
901-380-3803
800-475-4850 Toll Free

99 - Corporate Headquarters
3467 Rider Trail South, Earth City, MO 63045

314-298-8930
314-298-9501 Main Fax
800-325-0221 Toll Free

Remit To Address for Payment Processing:
SES Inc.
PO Box 11407, Dept #6398
Birmingham, AL 35246-6398

06 - INDIANAPOLIS (Indianapolis, IN)
Tom Vaughn –Branch Manager
tvaughn@sesonline.com
Eric Fisher - Assistant Branch Manager

7998 Centerpoint Drive, Suite 500
Indianapolis, IN 46256
317-578-3142
800-326-1882 Toll Free

07 - MILWAUKEE (Waukesha, WI)
Scott Aebly– Branch Manager
saebly@sesonline.com

2246 Bluemound Road, Suite C
Waukesha, WI 53186
262-717-0296
800-515-6886 Toll Free

08 - NASHVILLE (Nashville, TN)
Jeff Clendenen – Branch Manager
jclendenen@sesonline.com

1508 Elm Hill Pike, Suite 104A
Nashville, TN 37210
615-360-1287
866-282-8722 Toll Free

10 - LOUISVILLE (Louisville, KY)
Tina Richardson - Branch Manager
trichardson@sesonline.com
Ashley Dowdy- Assistant Branch Manager

4800 Poplar Place Drive, Suite 100
Louisville, KY 40213
502-966-5888
800-292-3169 Toll Free

11 - OMAHA (Omaha , NE)
Donovan Ruffner - Branch Manager
Druffner@sesonline.com
Dale Lyman - Assistant Branch Manager

9340 G Ct
Omaha, NE 68127
402-597-8509
866-261-7659 Toll Free

12 - COLORADO SPRINGS 
(Colorado Springs, CO)
Joseph Schlagheck - Branch Manager
jschlagheck@sesonline.com

4250 Buckingham Drive, Suite #300 
Colorado Springs, CO 80907
719-599-8055
866-362-7734 Toll Free

13 - DALLAS (Carrollton, TX)
Brett Bowen – Branch Manager
bbowen@sesonline.com

2315 Luna Road, Suite 136
Carrollton, TX 75006
469-521-9026
877-237-1187 Toll Free

14 - AUSTIN (Austin, TX)
Jon Butler – Branch Manager
jbutler@sesonline.com
Jason Kelsey- Assistant Branch Manager

1905 Kramer Lane, Suite B600
Austin, TX 78758
512-719-3040
800-662-7250 Toll Free

COURIER: 01, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08,
11, 13, 14

READY ROOM: 01, 02, 03, 04, 05,  
06, 08, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14


